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GWSS   200  INTRO WOMEN STUDIES   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            INTRODUCTION TO WOMEN STUDIES                       LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 1/01/89 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 200     
      
GWSS   206  PHIL OF FEMINISM      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  206 PHIL  206  .
            PHILOSOPHY OF FEMINISM                              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/23/85                  POL S  212   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 206     
      
GWSS   244  INDIGENOUS FEMINSIMS  AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            INDIGENOUS FEMINSIMS                                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/17/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 244     
      
GWSS   251  GENDER/POP CULTURE    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            INTRODUCTION TO GENDER AND POPULAR CULTURE          LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:11/17/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 251     
      
GWSS   255  MASCULINITIES         AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            MASCULINITIES: CONTESTATION, CIRCULTION, & TRANSFO  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 255     
      
GWSS   256  FEM EXPLOR SERIES     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0   6.0 . CR/NC .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST EXPLORATION SERIES                         LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/17/08 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 256     
      
GWSS   257  PSYCH OF GENDER       AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   PSYCH 257 PSYCH 257  .
            PSYCHOLOGY OF GENDER                                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 3/01/77 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 257     
      
GWSS   283  INTRO WOMENS HIST     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  283 HIST  283  .
            INTRODUCTION TO WOMEN'S HISTORY                     LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/28/80 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 283     
      
GWSS   290  SPEC TOP WOMEN STDY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0  15.0 Y       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            SPECIAL TOPICS IN WOMEN STUDIES                     LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 290     
      
GWSS   299  WS COLLOQUIUM         AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN STUDIES COLLOQUIUM                            LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 9/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 299     
      
GWSS   300  GEND RACE CLASS       AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  300 AES   322  .
            GENDER, RACE, AND CLASS IN SOCIAL STRATIFICATION    LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/01/89 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 300     
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GWSS   302  RESEARCH METHODS      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            RESEARCH METHODS IN WOMEN STUDIES                   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/01/85 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 302     
      
GWSS   305  FEMNSM INTL CONTEXT   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            FEMINISM IN AN INTERNATIONAL CONTEXT                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:11/21/94 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 305     
      
GWSS   310  WOMEN AND LAW         AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN AND THE LAW                                   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/01/73 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 310     
      
GWSS   313  WOMEN IN POLITICS     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   POL S 313 POL S 313  .
            WOMEN IN POLITICS                                   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/01/83 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 313     
      
GWSS   321  HST AFRAM WM FEM MV   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   AFRAM 321 AFRAM 321  .
            HISTRY OF AFRO-AMERICAN WOMEN & THE FEMINIST MVMT   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/01/89 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 321     
      
GWSS   323  RACIAL FORMATION      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            HISTORY OF RACIAL FORMATION IN THE U.S., 1800-1990  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/23/02 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 323     
      
GWSS   333  GENDER & GLOBALIZN    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  333 SIS   333  .
            GENDER AND GLOBALIZATION: THEORY AND PROCESS        LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/22/99 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 333     
      
GWSS   339  SOCL MOVEMENT INDIA   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  339 ANTH  339  .
            SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/29/03                  SISA   339   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 339     
      
GWSS   341  NATV WOMEN AMERICAS   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  341 AIS   341  .
            NATIVE WOMEN IN THE AMERICAS                        LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 1/03/01 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 341     
      
GWSS   345  WOMEN INTL ECON DEV   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 345 ANTH  345  .
            WOMEN AND INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT        LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 9/22/97                  SIS    345   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 345     
      
GWSS   350  WOMEN IN LAW & LIT    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .   GWSS  350 CHID  350  .
            WOMEN IN LAW AND LITERATURE                         LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/30/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 350     
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GWSS   351  CROSS-CULTURAL ART    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN OF COLOR AS CROSS-CULTURAL ARTISTS            LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 8/20/04 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 351     
      
GWSS   353  ANTH STUDY OF WOMEN   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 353 ANTH  353  .
            ANTHROPOLOGICAL STUDIES OF WOMEN                    LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/24/93 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 353     
      
GWSS   355  MEN & MASCULINITY     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            MEN AND MASCULINITY                                 LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/01/85 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 355     
      
GWSS   357  PSYCHOBIOL OF WOMEN   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . Y . . . .   PSYCH 357 PSYCH 357  .
            PSYCHOBIOLOGY OF WOMEN                              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 9/25/75 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 357     
      
GWSS   383  HST AMER WOMEN-1890   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 383 HSTAA 373  .
            SOCIAL HISTORY OF AMERICAN WOMEN TO 1890            LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 1/30/92 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 383     
      
GWSS   384  HST AMER WOMEN-20TH   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  384 HSTAA 374  .
            SOCIAL HISTORY OF AMERICAN WOMEN IN THE 20TH CENTU  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 4/28/04 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 384     
      
GWSS   385  WOMEN AND ACTIVISM    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN AND ACTIVISIM IN THE U.S., 1820-1900S         LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 385     
      
GWSS   389  RACE/GENDR/SEXUALTY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . Y    . Y . . . . .   COM   389 AES   389  .
            RACE, GENDER, AND SEXUALITY IN THE MEDIA            LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/28/93                  COM    389   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 389                    FEE TYPE:1  $350.00 BUDGET:099854  REV OBJ CD:943081     
      
GWSS   392  ASIAN-AMER WOMEN      AUT/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   AAS   392 AAS   392  .
            ASIAN-AMERICAN WOMEN                                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/01/89 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 392     
      
GWSS   405  COMP WOM MVMT ACTIV   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            COMPARATIVE WOMEN'S MOVEMENTS AND ACTIVISM          LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 1/24/96 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 405     
      
GWSS   417  POLITICS TALENT DEV   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            THE POLITICS OF TALENT DEVELOPMENT                  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/26/03 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 417     
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GWSS   427  WOMEN AND VIOLENCE    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN AND VIOLENCE                                  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/30/95 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 427     
      
GWSS   428  FEM UNDRSTND VCTIMS   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST UNDERSTANDING OF VICTIMS                   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/20/08 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 428     
      
GWSS   429  SCAND WOMEN WRITERS   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y . . . . . .   SCAND 427 SCAND 427  .
            SCANDINAVIAN WOMEN WRITERS IN ENGLISH TRANSLATION   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 3/28/91 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 429     
      
GWSS   435  GENDER&SPIRITUALITY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            GENDER AND SPIRITUALITY                             LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/29/03 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 435     
      
GWSS   438  JEWISH WOMEN IN AMER  AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   SISJE 438 SISJE 438  .
            JEWISH WOMEN IN CONTEMPORARY AMERICA                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/21/01 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 438     
      
GWSS   440  RD NAT/AMER WM LVS    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0       10.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 440 AIS   440  .
            READING NATIVE AMERICAN WOMEN'S LIVES               LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 1/28/00 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 440     
      
GWSS   442  CINEMA IMAGE NATIVS   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .   WOMEN 442 AIS   442  .
            IMAGES OF NATIVES IN THE CINEMA AND POPULAR CULTUR  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 3/28/00 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 442     
      
GWSS   444  DEVIANCE-NATV COMM    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   WOMEN 444 AIS   444  .
            CRIMINALITY AND "DEVIANCE" IN NATIVE COMMUNITIES    LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 3/29/06 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 444     
      
GWSS   446  GLOBAL ASIA           AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   ANTH  442 SISA  442  .
            GLOBAL ASIA                                         LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/25/06                  ANTH   442   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 446     
      
GWSS   447  ECON OF GENDER        AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   ECON  447 ECON  447  .
            ECONOMICS OF GENDER                                 LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 1/24/96 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 447     
      
GWSS   450  LANGUAGE & GENDER     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .   ANTH  450 ANTH  450  .
            LANGUAGE AND GENDER                                 LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/20/99                  LING   458   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 450     
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GWSS   451  LATINA CULTURE        AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .                        .
            LATINA CULTURAL PRODUCTION                          LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 8/20/04 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 451     
      
GWSS   453  LESBIAN LIVS & CLTR   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            LESBIAN LIVES AND CULTURE                           LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/28/94 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 453     
      
GWSS   454  WOMEN,WORDS,MUSIC     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . Y   GWSS  454 ANTH  454  .
            WOMEN,WORDS,MUSIC, AND CHANGE                       LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:11/01/83 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 454     
      
GWSS   455  CONTEMP FEM THEORY    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            CONTEMPORARY FEMINIST THEORY                        LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/01/86 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 455     
      
GWSS   456  FEM RACSM & ANTIRAC   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            FEMINISM, RACISM, AND ANTI-RACISM                   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/28/92 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 456     
      
GWSS   457  WOMEN IN CHINA        AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   HSTAS 457 HSTAS 457  .
            WOMEN IN CHINA TO 1800                              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/31/00 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 457     
      
GWSS   458  MOTHERHOOD            AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  458 ANTH  484  .
            IDEOLOGIES & TECHNOLOGIES MOTHERHOOD:RACE,CLS,SEXU  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/30/95 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 458     
      
GWSS   459  GNDR HIST/MOD CHINA   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  459 HSTAS 459  .
            GENDER HISTORIES OF MODERN CHINA: 18TH-20TH CENTUR  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/28/00 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 459     
      
GWSS   462  ISAK DINESEN          AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y . . . . . .   SCAND 462 SCAND 462  .
            ISAK DINESEN AND KAREN BLIXEN                       LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/03/92 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 462     
      
GWSS   464  QUEER DESIRES         AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            QUEER DESIRES                                       LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 464     
      
GWSS   468  LATIN AMER WOMEN      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .   SPAN  468 SPAN  468  .
            LATIN AMERICAN WOMEN                                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/01/89 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 468     
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GWSS   474  TRANS/GENDER QUERIES  AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            TRANS/GENDER QUERIES                                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 3/13/07 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 474     
      
GWSS   476  WOMEN & THE CITY      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GEOG  476 GEOG  476  .
            WOMEN AND THE CITY                                  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 476     
      
GWSS   483  US WOMEN'S HISTORY    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0       10.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            TOPICS IN U.S. WOMEN'S HISTORY                      LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 483     
      
GWSS   485  WOMEN/ETHNICS SEM     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  3.0-05.0       .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GWSS  485 PHYS  451  .
            ISSUES FOR ETHNIC MINORITIES AND WOMEN IN SCIENCE   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 3/28/00 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 485     
      
GWSS   486  BEYOND THE BINARIES   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   COM   490 COM   490  .
            REPRESENTING BEYOND THE BINARIES: MIXING RACE, GEN  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 1/24/07                  AES    490   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 486     
      
GWSS   487  ADV PSYCHOBIO WOMEN   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . .   PSYCH 487 PSYCH 487  .
            ADVANCED PSYCHOBIOLOGY OF WOMEN                     LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 487     
      
GWSS   488  WOMEN AND/IN SCIENCE  AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN AND/IN SCIENCE                                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/22/95 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 488     
      
GWSS   489  BLACK CULTL STUDIES   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   COM   489 COM   489  .
            BLACK CULTURAL STUDIES                              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/16/09                  AES    489   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 489     
      
GWSS   490  SPEC TOP WOMEN STDY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0  15.0 Y       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            SPECIAL TOPICS IN WOMEN STUDIES                     LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:11/21/74 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 490     
      
GWSS   493  SENIOR THSIS          AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0  15.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            SENIOR THESIS                                       LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/05/92 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 493     
      
GWSS   494  WOMEN ST CAPSTON      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN STUDIES CAPSTONE                              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 3/29/06 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 494     



DATE: 04-11-2011                          UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON STUDENT RECORDS SYSTEM                     REPORT: SR21010-R-01 I
TIME: 20:10:16                                       DETAILED CURRICULUM REPORT                                        PAGE:     326
                                                           Seattle CAMPUS     

COLLEGE   : C - Arts & Sciences     
DEPARTMENT: GENDER, WOMEN, SEXUALITY                                                                E E   W 
                                                                                              V     L     R                        O
                                                                 OVER D       D      S H F    L I   E C Q T                        M
      COURSE                                           QUARTER   -ALL U  GRD  E      U N E    P & N C M S N    RESPONS   JOINT     I
CURRIC NUM    TITLE               EFFECTIVE QUARTERS   CREDITS   MAX  P  SYS  D HYPH M R E    A S W T P R G    COURSE   COURSES    T
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      
GWSS   495  TUTORING WOMEN STDY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TUTORING WOMEN STUDIES                              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/01/88 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 495     
      
GWSS   496  GLOBAL FEMINISMS      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0-12.0  12.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            GLOBAL FEMINISMS: WOMEN STUDIES INTERNATIONAL INDI  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/25/04 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 496     
      
GWSS   497  FIELDWORK WOMEN ST    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  1.0-15.0  15.0 Y CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FIELDWORK IN WOMEN STUDIES                          LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/24/93 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 497     
      
GWSS   499  UNDERGRAD RESEARCH    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  1.0-05.0  10.0 Y       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH                              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/28/73 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 499     
      
GWSS   501  HISTORY OF FEMINISM   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            HISTORY OF FEMINISM                                 LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/25/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 501     
      
GWSS   502  CROSS DIS FEM THERY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            CROSS DISCIPLINARY FEMINIST THEORY                  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/25/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 502     
      
GWSS   503  FEM RSCH & METH INQ   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST RESEARCH AND METHODS OF INQUIRY            LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/25/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 503     
      
GWSS   504  TEACHING SEMINAR      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            PHILOSOPHIES AND TECHNIQUES OF TEACHING             LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 9/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 504     
      
GWSS   505  FEMINIST PUBLISHING   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST PUBLISHING                                 LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/25/04 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 505     
      
GWSS   510  DOC RESEARCH SEMINAR  AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   AIS   501 AIS   501  .
            DOCUMENTARY FILM/VIDEO RESEARCH METHODS IN NATIVE   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/20/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 510     
      
GWSS   512  CRIT INTER APP WOM    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   NURS  512 NURS  512  .
            CRITICAL & INTERDISC APPRCHS TO WOMEN'S HEALTH      LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 9/18/95 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 512     
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GWSS   513  WOMEN'S HEALTH        AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  1.0-05.0  12.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   NURS  513 NURS  513  .
            SEMINAR IN CONTEMPORARY WOMEN'S HEALTH ISSUES       LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/07/89 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 513     
      
GWSS   526  LIVES IN FEM RSRCH    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            THE STUDY OF LIVES IN FEMINIST RESEARCH: NARRATIVE  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 526     
      
GWSS   539  SOCL MOVEMENT INDIA   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   GWSS  539 ANTH  539  .
            SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/29/03                  SISSA  539   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 539     
      
GWSS   541  RES SEM FEM GEOG      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   GEOG  541 GEOG  541  .
            RESEARCH SEMINAR: FEMINIST GEOGRAPHIES              LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 541     
      
GWSS   542  GENDER,MUSIC,NATION   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            GENDER, MUSIC, NATION                               LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/17/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 542     
      
GWSS   545  TRANSNATL SEXUALITY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TRANSNATIONAL SEXUALITIES                           LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 545     
      
GWSS   550  WHITE PRIV RACISM     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  3.0            . CR/NC .      . . Y    . . . . . . .   NURS  550 NURS  550  .
            WHITE PRIVILEGE AND RACISM IN HEALTH AND HUMAN SER  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/25/06 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 550                    FEE TYPE:1   $50.00 BUDGET:099166  REV OBJ CD:943081     
      
GWSS   555  FEMNST INTL POL ECO   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FEMINST INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ECONOMY             LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 1/15/08 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 555     
      
GWSS   564  QUEER DESIRES         AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            QUEER DESIRES                                       LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 564     
      
GWSS   566  DISCOURS &SEX/UALITY  AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   COM   566 COM   566  .
            DISCOURSE AND SEX/UALITY                            LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/23/05 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 566     
      
GWSS   572  TRNSNTL CHICNA THRY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TRANSNATIONAL CHICANA FEMINIST THEORY               LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 572     
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GWSS   577  WMN COLOR IN ACADEM   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN OF COLOR IN ACADEMIA                          LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/17/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 577     
      
GWSS   589  ETHNIC AND GENDER     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   COM   567 COM   567  .
            ETHNICITY, GENDER, AND COMMUNICATION                LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/25/00 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 589     
      
GWSS   590  SPECIAL TOPICS        AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  1.0-05.0  15.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            SPECIAL TOPICS                                      LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/30/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 590     
      
GWSS   593  FEM DOCTORAL RESRCH   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST DOCTORAL RESERACH WORKSHOP                 LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/17/09 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 593     
      
GWSS   595  GRADUATE COLLOQUIUM   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0       12.0 . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            GRADUATE STUDENT COLLOQUIUM                         LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:10/25/06 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 595     
      
GWSS   596  TEACHING PRECEPT      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0       15.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            PRECEPTORIAL FOR WOMEN STUDIES GRADUATE STUDENTS    LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:12/11/02 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 596     
      
GWSS   597  SUPERVISED FIELDWORK  AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0  15.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FIELDWORK IN WOMEN STUDIES                          LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 9/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 597     
      
GWSS   598  DIRECTED READINGS     AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  0.0       35.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            DIRECTED READINGS IN WOMEN STUDIES                  LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 598     
      
GWSS   599  RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0        6.0 . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            GRADUATE RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM                        LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 8/24/10 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 599     
      
GWSS   600  INDEPNDNT STDY/RSCH   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  0.0      999.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INDEPENDNT STUDY OR RESEARCH                        LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/23/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 600     
      
GWSS   700  MA THESIS             AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  0.0      999.0 . CR/NC .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MASTERS THESIS                                      LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/23/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 700     
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GWSS   701  MA PRACTICUM          AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  1.0-10.0  10.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MASTERS PRACTICUM                                   LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED: 6/23/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 701     
      
GWSS   800  DOCTORAL DISSERTATN   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  0.0      999.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            DOCTORAL DISSERTATION                               LAST UPDT: 3/16/11  APPROVED:11/25/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 800     
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WOMEN  200  INTRO WOMEN STUDIES   AUT/1995 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            INTRODUCTION TO WOMEN STUDIES                       LAST UPDT: 2/24/95  APPROVED: 1/01/89 
                COMMENT:CHANGE DESCRIPTION
      
WOMEN  206  PHIL OF FEMINISM      AUT/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 206 PHIL  206  .
            PHILOSOPHY OF FEMINISM                              LAST UPDT: 5/01/06  APPROVED: 5/23/85                  POL S  212   
                COMMENT:CHANGE DESCRIPTION
      
WOMEN  244  INDIGENOUS FEMINSIMS  AUT/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            INDIGENOUS FEMINSIMS                                LAST UPDT: 2/18/09  APPROVED: 2/17/09 
      
WOMEN  251  GENDER/POP CULTURE    SPR/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            INTRODUCTION TO GENDER AND POPULAR CULTURE          LAST UPDT:11/18/09  APPROVED:11/17/09 
      
WOMEN  255  MASCULINITIES         WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            MASCULINITIES: CONTESTATION, CIRCULTION, & TRANSFO  LAST UPDT: 5/20/09  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
      
WOMEN  256  FEM EXPLOR SERIES     SPR/2009 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0   6.0 . CR/NC .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST EXPLORATION SERIES                         LAST UPDT: 2/26/09  APPROVED: 6/17/08 
      
WOMEN  257  PSYCH OF GENDER       AUT/1998 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   PSYCH 257 PSYCH 257  .
            PSYCHOLOGY OF GENDER                                LAST UPDT: 2/27/98  APPROVED: 3/01/77 
                COMMENT:CHANGE DESCRIPTION
      
WOMEN  283  INTRO WOMENS HIST     WIN/1985 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 283 HIST  283  .
            INTRODUCTION TO WOMEN'S HISTORY                     LAST UPDT: 9/15/06  APPROVED: 2/28/80 
      
WOMEN  290  SPEC TOP WOMEN STDY   SUM/2002 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0  15.0 Y       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            SPECIAL TOPICS IN WOMEN STUDIES                     LAST UPDT: 2/28/02  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
      
WOMEN  299  WS COLLOQUIUM         AUT/2009 - AUT/9999  2.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN STUDIES COLLOQUIUM                            LAST UPDT: 1/21/09  APPROVED: 9/25/02 
                COMMENT:CHG TITILES, DESC 
      
WOMEN  300  GEND RACE CLASS       AUT/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 300 AES   322  .
            GENDER, RACE, AND CLASS IN SOCIAL STRATIFICATION    LAST UPDT: 1/21/09  APPROVED:12/01/89 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 322, CHG TITLE, PREQ
      
WOMEN  302  RESEARCH METHODS      AUT/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            RESEARCH METHODS IN WOMEN STUDIES                   LAST UPDT: 7/14/97  APPROVED: 6/01/85 
                COMMENT:REPLACES WOMEN 300
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WOMEN  305  FEMNSM INTL CONTEXT   AUT/1998 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            FEMINISM IN AN INTERNATIONAL CONTEXT                LAST UPDT: 2/27/98  APPROVED:11/21/94 
                COMMENT:REPL WOMEN 205;CHNG DESCRIP   
      
WOMEN  310  WOMEN AND LAW         AUT/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN AND THE LAW                                   LAST UPDT: 1/28/96  APPROVED: 6/01/73 
                COMMENT:CHANGE DESCRIPTION
      
WOMEN  313  WOMEN IN POLITICS     SUM/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   POL S 313 POL S 313  .
            WOMEN IN POLITICS                                   LAST UPDT: 8/28/96  APPROVED:12/01/83 
                COMMENT:CHANGE PREREQ, DESCRIP  
      
WOMEN  321  HST AFRAM WM FEM MV   SPR/2005 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   AFRAM 321 AFRAM 321  .
            HISTRY OF AFRO-AMERICAN WOMEN & THE FEMINIST MVMT   LAST UPDT: 2/24/05  APPROVED:12/01/89 
                COMMENT:CHG-ADD WOMEN 321JOINT  
      
WOMEN  323  RACIAL FORMATION      AUT/2002 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            HISTORY OF RACIAL FORMATION IN THE U.S., 1800-1990  LAST UPDT: 5/28/02  APPROVED: 5/23/02 
      
WOMEN  333  GENDER & GLOBALIZN    AUT/1999 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 333 SIS   333  .
            GENDER AND GLOBALIZATION: THEORY AND PROCESS        LAST UPDT: 2/23/99  APPROVED: 2/22/99 
      
WOMEN  339  SOCL MOVEMENT INDIA   AUT/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 339 ANTH  339  .
            SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA              LAST UPDT: 2/18/09  APPROVED:10/29/03                  SISA   339   
                COMMENT:CHG JT STATUS     
      
WOMEN  341  NATV WOMEN AMERICAS   AUT/2005 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 341 AIS   341  .
            NATIVE WOMEN IN THE AMERICAS                        LAST UPDT: 8/18/05  APPROVED: 1/03/01 
                COMMENT:CHANGE PREREQ     
      
WOMEN  345  WOMEN INTL ECON DEV   WIN/1999 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 345 ANTH  345  .
            WOMEN AND INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT        LAST UPDT:11/13/98  APPROVED: 9/22/97                  SIS    345   
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREREQ CHANGE     
      
WOMEN  350  WOMEN IN LAW & LIT    SPR/1999 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .   WOMEN 350 CHID  350  .
            WOMEN IN LAW AND LITERATURE                         LAST UPDT:12/29/98  APPROVED:12/30/98 
      
WOMEN  351  CROSS-CULTURAL ART    WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN OF COLOR AS CROSS-CULTURAL ARTISTS            LAST UPDT: 4/20/09  APPROVED: 8/20/04 
                COMMENT:DROP JT STATUS    
      
WOMEN  353  ANTH STUDY OF WOMEN   WIN/1994 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 353 ANTH  353  .
            ANTHROPOLOGICAL STUDIES OF WOMEN                    LAST UPDT: 9/08/94  APPROVED: 5/24/93 
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WOMEN  355  MEN & MASCULINITY     SUM/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            MEN AND MASCULINITY                                 LAST UPDT: 1/28/96  APPROVED:12/01/85 
                COMMENT:CHAGNE DESCRIPTION
      
WOMEN  357  PSYCHOBIOL OF WOMEN   WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . Y . . . .   PSYCH 357 PSYCH 357  .
            PSYCHOBIOLOGY OF WOMEN                              LAST UPDT: 8/04/09  APPROVED: 9/25/75 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  383  HST AMER WOMEN-1890   AUT/2004 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 383 HSTAA 373  .
            SOCIAL HISTORY OF AMERICAN WOMEN TO 1890            LAST UPDT: 4/01/04  APPROVED: 1/30/92 
                COMMENT:CHG TITLES, DESCRIPTION 
      
WOMEN  384  HST AMER WOMEN-20TH   WIN/2005 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 384 HSTAA 374  .
            SOCIAL HISTORY OF AMERICAN WOMEN IN THE 20TH CENTU  LAST UPDT: 4/29/04  APPROVED: 4/28/04 
      
WOMEN  385  WOMEN AND ACTIVISM    WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN AND ACTIVISIM IN THE U.S., 1820-1900S         LAST UPDT: 5/20/09  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
      
WOMEN  389  RACE/GENDR/SEXUALTY   WIN/2008 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . Y    . Y . . . . .   COM   389 AES   389  .
            RACE, GENDER, AND SEXUALITY IN THE MEDIA            LAST UPDT:11/02/10  APPROVED: 6/28/93                  COM    389   
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 489, CHG TITLES, DES   FEE TYPE:1  $350.00 BUDGET:099854  REV OBJ CD:943081     
      
WOMEN  392  ASIAN-AMER WOMEN      SPR/1990 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   AAS   392 AAS   392  .
            ASIAN-AMERICAN WOMEN                                LAST UPDT: 5/08/97  APPROVED:12/01/89 
      
WOMEN  405  COMP WOM MVMT ACTIV   AUT/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            COMPARATIVE WOMEN'S MOVEMENTS AND ACTIVISM          LAST UPDT:10/30/08  APPROVED: 1/24/96 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  417  POLITICS TALENT DEV   AUT/2003 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            THE POLITICS OF TALENT DEVELOPMENT                  LAST UPDT: 2/27/03  APPROVED: 2/26/03 
      
WOMEN  427  WOMEN AND VIOLENCE    WIN/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN AND VIOLENCE                                  LAST UPDT: 1/21/09  APPROVED: 6/30/95 
      
WOMEN  428  FEM UNDRSTND VCTIMS   WIN/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST UNDERSTANDING OF VICTIMS                   LAST UPDT:10/23/08  APPROVED: 5/20/08 
      
WOMEN  429  SCAND WOMEN WRITERS   AUT/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y . . . . . .   SCAND 427 SCAND 427  .
            SCANDINAVIAN WOMEN WRITERS IN ENGLISH TRANSLATION   LAST UPDT: 7/08/97  APPROVED: 3/28/91 
      
WOMEN  435  GENDER&SPIRITUALITY   WIN/2004 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            GENDER AND SPIRITUALITY                             LAST UPDT:11/04/03  APPROVED:10/29/03 
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WOMEN  438  JEWISH WOMEN IN AMER  SPR/2002 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   SISJE 438 SISJE 438  .
            JEWISH WOMEN IN CONTEMPORARY AMERICA                LAST UPDT:12/09/03  APPROVED:12/21/01 
      
WOMEN  440  RD NAT/AMER WM LVS    AUT/2005 - AUT/9999  5.0       10.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 440 AIS   440  .
            READING NATIVE AMERICAN WOMEN'S LIVES               LAST UPDT: 8/18/05  APPROVED: 1/28/00 
                COMMENT:CHANGE PREREQ     
      
WOMEN  442  CINEMA IMAGE NATIVS   AUT/2005 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .   WOMEN 442 AIS   442  .
            IMAGES OF NATIVES IN THE CINEMA AND POPULAR CULTUR  LAST UPDT: 8/18/05  APPROVED: 3/28/00 
                COMMENT:CHANGE PREREQ     
      
WOMEN  444  DEVIANCE-NATV COMM    AUT/2006 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   WOMEN 444 AIS   444  .
            CRIMINALITY AND "DEVIANCE" IN NATIVE COMMUNITIES    LAST UPDT: 3/21/06  APPROVED: 3/29/06 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 544     
      
WOMEN  446  GLOBAL ASIA           AUT/2007 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   ANTH  442 SISA  442  .
            GLOBAL ASIA                                         LAST UPDT: 5/16/07  APPROVED:10/25/06                  ANTH   442   
                COMMENT:ADD TO ANTH/SISA JOINT  
      
WOMEN  447  ECON OF GENDER        WIN/2005 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   ECON  447 ECON  447  .
            ECONOMICS OF GENDER                                 LAST UPDT: 8/11/04  APPROVED: 1/24/96 
                COMMENT:      PREREQ CHANGE     
      
WOMEN  450  LANGUAGE & GENDER     WIN/2003 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .   ANTH  450 ANTH  450  .
            LANGUAGE AND GENDER                                 LAST UPDT: 5/29/02  APPROVED:12/20/99                  LING   458   
                COMMENT:CHG DESCRIPTION   
      
WOMEN  451  LATINA CULTURE        WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .                        .
            LATINA CULTURAL PRODUCTION                          LAST UPDT: 4/20/09  APPROVED: 8/20/04 
                COMMENT:DROP JT STATUS    
      
WOMEN  453  LESBIAN LIVS & CLTR   SPR/2005 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            LESBIAN LIVES AND CULTURE                           LAST UPDT: 9/22/04  APPROVED: 2/28/94 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 354     
      
WOMEN  454  WOMEN,WORDS,MUSIC     SPR/1984 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . Y   WOMEN 454 ANTH  454  .
            WOMEN,WORDS,MUSIC, AND CHANGE                       LAST UPDT: 9/08/94  APPROVED:11/01/83 
      
WOMEN  455  CONTEMP FEM THEORY    AUT/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            CONTEMPORARY FEMINIST THEORY                        LAST UPDT:12/15/08  APPROVED: 2/01/86 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
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WOMEN  456  FEM RACSM & ANTIRAC   SPR/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            FEMINISM, RACISM, AND ANTI-RACISM                   LAST UPDT: 7/03/95  APPROVED: 2/28/92 
                COMMENT:CHANGE PREREQ AND DESCRIP     
      
WOMEN  457  WOMEN IN CHINA        AUT/2000 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   HSTAS 457 HSTAS 457  .
            WOMEN IN CHINA TO 1800                              LAST UPDT: 6/01/00  APPROVED: 5/31/00 
      
WOMEN  458  MOTHERHOOD            AUT/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 458 ANTH  484  .
            IDEOLOGIES & TECHNOLOGIES MOTHERHOOD:RACE,CLS,SEXU  LAST UPDT: 7/14/97  APPROVED: 6/30/95 
      
WOMEN  459  GNDR HIST/MOD CHINA   AUT/2001 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 459 HSTAS 459  .
            GENDER HISTORIES OF MODERN CHINA: 18TH-20TH CENTUR  LAST UPDT: 8/12/04  APPROVED: 6/28/00 
      
WOMEN  462  ISAK DINESEN          SPR/1996 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y . . . . . .   SCAND 462 SCAND 462  .
            ISAK DINESEN AND KAREN BLIXEN                       LAST UPDT: 7/08/97  APPROVED: 2/03/92 
      
WOMEN  464  QUEER DESIRES         WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            QUEER DESIRES                                       LAST UPDT: 5/20/09  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
      
WOMEN  468  LATIN AMER WOMEN      WIN/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    Y Y . . . . .   SPAN  468 SPAN  468  .
            LATIN AMERICAN WOMEN                                LAST UPDT: 1/13/09  APPROVED:12/01/89 
                COMMENT:CHG PREQ    
      
WOMEN  474  TRANS/GENDER QUERIES  AUT/2007 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            TRANS/GENDER QUERIES                                LAST UPDT: 5/09/07  APPROVED: 3/13/07 
      
WOMEN  476  WOMEN & THE CITY      AUT/2002 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   GEOG  476 GEOG  476  .
            WOMEN AND THE CITY                                  LAST UPDT: 3/05/02  
                COMMENT:CHG/ADDED JOINT STATUS  
      
WOMEN  483  US WOMEN'S HISTORY    SPR/2002 - AUT/9999  5.0       10.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            TOPICS IN U.S. WOMEN'S HISTORY                      LAST UPDT:10/29/02  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
      
WOMEN  485  WOMEN/ETHNICS SEM     SPR/2000 - AUT/9999  3.0-05.0       .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   WOMEN 485 PHYS  451  .
            ISSUES FOR ETHNIC MINORITIES AND WOMEN IN SCIENCE   LAST UPDT: 3/28/00  APPROVED: 3/28/00 
      
WOMEN  486  BEYOND THE BINARIES   WIN/2007 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   COM   490 COM   490  .
            REPRESENTING BEYOND THE BINARIES: MIXING RACE, GEN  LAST UPDT: 1/24/07  APPROVED: 1/24/07                  AES    490   
      
WOMEN  487  ADV PSYCHOBIO WOMEN   WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y Y . . . .   PSYCH 487 PSYCH 487  .
            ADVANCED PSYCHOBIOLOGY OF WOMEN                     LAST UPDT:12/17/09  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
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WOMEN  488  WOMEN AND/IN SCIENCE  AUT/2001 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN AND/IN SCIENCE                                LAST UPDT: 2/27/01  APPROVED: 5/22/95 
                COMMENT:CHANGE TITLE
      
WOMEN  489  BLACK CULTL STUDIES   WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .   COM   489 COM   489  .
            BLACK CULTURAL STUDIES                              LAST UPDT: 6/17/09  APPROVED: 6/16/09                  AES    489   
      
WOMEN  490  SPEC TOP WOMEN STDY   SPR/1975 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0  15.0 Y       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            SPECIAL TOPICS IN WOMEN STUDIES                     LAST UPDT: 9/15/06  APPROVED:11/21/74 
      
WOMEN  493  SENIOR THSIS          AUT/2006 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0  15.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            SENIOR THESIS                                       LAST UPDT: 6/21/06  APPROVED:10/05/92 
                COMMENT:CHG TITLES, CRS, PREQ, DESC   
      
WOMEN  494  WOMEN ST CAPSTON      SPR/2009 - SUM/2011  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN STUDIES CAPSTONE                              LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED: 3/29/06 
                COMMENT:CHG GRADING, PREQ 
      
WOMEN  494  WOMEN ST CAPSTON      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN STUDIES CAPSTONE                              LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED: 3/29/06 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  495  TUTORING WOMEN STDY   AUT/2009 - SUM/2011  5.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TUTORING WOMEN STUDIES                              LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED: 6/01/88 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  495  TUTORING WOMEN STDY   AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TUTORING WOMEN STUDIES                              LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED: 6/01/88 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  496  GLOBAL FEMINISMS      AUT/2008 - SUM/2011  5.0-12.0  12.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            GLOBAL FEMINISMS: WOMEN STUDIES INTERNATIONAL INDI  LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED:10/25/04 
                COMMENT:CHG TITLES, CREDITS, DESC, GRD
      
WOMEN  496  GLOBAL FEMINISMS      AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  5.0-12.0  12.0 .       .      . . .    . Y . . . . .                        .
            GLOBAL FEMINISMS: WOMEN STUDIES INTERNATIONAL INDI  LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED:10/25/04 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  497  FIELDWORK WOMEN ST    AUT/2009 - SUM/2011  1.0-15.0  15.0 Y CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FIELDWORK IN WOMEN STUDIES                          LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED: 5/24/93 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
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WOMEN  497  FIELDWORK WOMEN ST    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  1.0-15.0  15.0 Y CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FIELDWORK IN WOMEN STUDIES                          LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED: 5/24/93 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  499  UNDERGRAD RESEARCH    AUT/2009 - SUM/2011  1.0-05.0  10.0 Y       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH                              LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED: 6/28/73 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  499  UNDERGRAD RESEARCH    AUT/2011 - AUT/9999  1.0-05.0  10.0 Y       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH                              LAST UPDT:11/30/10  APPROVED: 6/28/73 
                COMMENT:EMAIL PREQ CHG    
      
WOMEN  501  HISTORY OF FEMINISM   AUT/1998 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            HISTORY OF FEMINISM                                 LAST UPDT: 2/27/98  APPROVED: 2/25/98 
      
WOMEN  502  CROSS DIS FEM THERY   AUT/1998 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            CROSS DISCIPLINARY FEMINIST THEORY                  LAST UPDT: 9/15/06  APPROVED: 2/25/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 501     
      
WOMEN  503  FEM RSCH & METH INQ   AUT/1998 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST RESEARCH AND METHODS OF INQUIRY            LAST UPDT: 9/15/06  APPROVED: 2/25/98 
                COMMENT:WAS WOMEN 502     
      
WOMEN  504  TEACHING SEMINAR      WIN/2003 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            PHILOSOPHIES AND TECHNIQUES OF TEACHING             LAST UPDT: 9/26/02  APPROVED: 9/25/02 
      
WOMEN  505  FEMINIST PUBLISHING   WIN/2005 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST PUBLISHING                                 LAST UPDT:11/01/04  APPROVED:10/25/04 
      
WOMEN  510  DOC RESEARCH SEMINAR  SPR/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   AIS   501 AIS   501  .
            DOCUMENTARY FILM/VIDEO RESEARCH METHODS IN NATIVE   LAST UPDT:10/16/09  APPROVED:10/20/09 
                COMMENT:ADD JT STATUS     
      
WOMEN  512  CRIT INTER APP WOM    WIN/1996 - AUT/9999  3.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   NURS  512 NURS  512  .
            CRITICAL & INTERDISC APPRCHS TO WOMEN'S HEALTH      LAST UPDT: 9/18/95  APPROVED: 9/18/95 
      
WOMEN  513  WOMEN'S HEALTH        AUT/2004 - AUT/9999  1.0-05.0  12.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   NURS  513 NURS  513  .
            SEMINAR IN CONTEMPORARY WOMEN'S HEALTH ISSUES       LAST UPDT: 6/22/04  APPROVED:12/07/89 
                COMMENT:CHG CREDITS 
      
WOMEN  526  LIVES IN FEM RSRCH    WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            THE STUDY OF LIVES IN FEMINIST RESEARCH: NARRATIVE  LAST UPDT: 5/26/09  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
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WOMEN  539  SOCL MOVEMENT INDIA   WIN/2004 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   WOMEN 539 ANTH  539  .
            SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA              LAST UPDT:12/03/03  APPROVED:10/29/03                  SISSA  539   
      
WOMEN  541  RES SEM FEM GEOG      AUT/2002 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   GEOG  541 GEOG  541  .
            RESEARCH SEMINAR: FEMINIST GEOGRAPHIES              LAST UPDT: 3/05/02  
                COMMENT:CHG/ADD JOINT STATUS    
      
WOMEN  542  GENDER,MUSIC,NATION   AUT/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            GENDER, MUSIC, NATION                               LAST UPDT: 2/18/09  APPROVED: 2/17/09 
      
WOMEN  545  TRANSNATL SEXUALITY   WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TRANSNATIONAL SEXUALITIES                           LAST UPDT: 5/20/09  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
      
WOMEN  550  WHITE PRIV RACISM     WIN/2007 - AUT/9999  3.0            . CR/NC .      . . Y    . . . . . . .   NURS  550 NURS  550  .
            WHITE PRIVILEGE AND RACISM IN HEALTH AND HUMAN SER  LAST UPDT:10/26/06  APPROVED:10/25/06 
                COMMENT:CHG JT STATUS                    FEE TYPE:1   $50.00 BUDGET:099166  REV OBJ CD:943081     
      
WOMEN  555  FEMNST INTL POL ECO   SPR/2008 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FEMINST INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ECONOMY             LAST UPDT: 1/16/08  APPROVED: 1/15/08 
      
WOMEN  564  QUEER DESIRES         WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            QUEER DESIRES                                       LAST UPDT: 5/20/09  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
      
WOMEN  566  DISCOURS &SEX/UALITY  SPR/2006 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   COM   566 COM   566  .
            DISCOURSE AND SEX/UALITY                            LAST UPDT: 5/25/05  APPROVED: 5/23/05 
      
WOMEN  572  TRNSNTL CHICNA THRY   WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            TRANSNATIONAL CHICANA FEMINIST THEORY               LAST UPDT: 5/26/09  APPROVED: 5/19/09 
      
WOMEN  577  WMN COLOR IN ACADEM   WIN/2010 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            WOMEN OF COLOR IN ACADEMIA                          LAST UPDT: 2/18/09  APPROVED: 2/17/09 
      
WOMEN  589  ETHNIC AND GENDER     AUT/2002 - AUT/9999  5.0            .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .   COM   567 COM   567  .
            ETHNICITY, GENDER, AND COMMUNICATION                LAST UPDT: 3/05/02  APPROVED: 2/25/00 
                COMMENT:CHG TITLES, JOINT PREFIX
      
WOMEN  590  SPECIAL TOPICS        AUT/2000 - AUT/9999  1.0-05.0  15.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            SPECIAL TOPICS                                      LAST UPDT: 6/01/00  APPROVED:12/30/98 
                COMMENT:CHANGE CREDIT RANGE     
      
WOMEN  593  FEM DOCTORAL RESRCH   AUT/2009 - AUT/9999  5.0            . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FEMINIST DOCTORAL RESERACH WORKSHOP                 LAST UPDT: 2/18/09  APPROVED: 2/17/09 
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WOMEN  595  GRADUATE COLLOQUIUM   WIN/2007 - AUT/9999  2.0       12.0 . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            GRADUATE STUDENT COLLOQUIUM                         LAST UPDT:10/27/06  APPROVED:10/25/06 
      
WOMEN  596  TEACHING PRECEPT      WIN/2003 - AUT/9999  5.0       15.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            PRECEPTORIAL FOR WOMEN STUDIES GRADUATE STUDENTS    LAST UPDT:11/08/05  APPROVED:12/11/02 
      
WOMEN  597  SUPERVISED FIELDWORK  AUT/2002 - AUT/9999  2.0-05.0  15.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            FIELDWORK IN WOMEN STUDIES                          LAST UPDT: 9/26/02  APPROVED: 9/25/02 
      
WOMEN  598  DIRECTED READINGS     SPR/2002 - AUT/9999  0.0       35.0 .       .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            DIRECTED READINGS IN WOMEN STUDIES                  LAST UPDT: 3/06/02  APPROVED: 2/25/02 
      
WOMEN  599  RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM   WIN/2011 - AUT/9999  2.0        6.0 . CR/NC .      . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            GRADUATE RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM                        LAST UPDT:10/13/10  APPROVED: 8/24/10 
      
WOMEN  600  INDEPNDNT STDY/RSCH   AUT/1998 - AUT/9999  0.0      999.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            INDEPENDNT STUDY OR RESEARCH                        LAST UPDT: 4/19/10  APPROVED: 6/23/98 
      
WOMEN  700  MA THESIS             AUT/1998 - AUT/9999  0.0      999.0 . CR/NC .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MASTERS THESIS                                      LAST UPDT: 4/19/10  APPROVED: 6/23/98 
      
WOMEN  701  MA PRACTICUM          AUT/1998 - AUT/9999  1.0-10.0  10.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            MASTERS PRACTICUM                                   LAST UPDT: 6/24/98  APPROVED: 6/23/98 
      
WOMEN  800  DOCTORAL DISSERTATN   WIN/1999 - AUT/9999  0.0      999.0 .       .  11  . . .    . . . . . . .                        .
            DOCTORAL DISSERTATION                               LAST UPDT: 4/19/10  APPROVED:11/25/98 




